=i l4gnlxill
& Attijariwafa bank
Credit Cards Schedule of Charges
Alaidy) cildlasdl p gesy Jga>
Date : / / / / :

el g oLl b gb p el Jguas (Gaskad placu s plall o2
daalandy) asidlag Jands axg

Please be informed that the below schedule of charges
will be applied once your Credit Card has been activiated

Gold . X
Fees and Charges Cashback Gold G Platinum G sleat) g oY gandl
Joining Fee EGP 250 EGP 250 EGP 100 EGP 500 Slas¥l (i las
Annual Membership Fee EGP 250 EGP 250 EGP 100 EGP 500 Lgiew Asylins
Supplementary Joining Fee EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 150 ilaY) Blasll HlasY) Cisylas
Supplementary Annual Fee EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 150 LLaY) lasll & gicy (&) las
Spend Fee waiver Ist month AlAAILYL el s jlas 9,
ljoining fees refund] NA EGP 7.5k EGP 7.5k EGP 15K et g
Spend Based Fee Waiver . . .
NG L

[Annual Fee Refund] NA EGP 40k EGP 40k EGP 100k plossedidssiall asbatlia,
Purchase Interest Rate 3.60% 3.60% 3.60 % 3.50 % obyiatl Lgs:_\:la_u
[Monthly] (Ten)
Cash Interest Rate 3.60% 3.60% 3.60 % 3.50 % Lutill slsaal) e wilal)
[Monthly] (Ce)
Card Replacement Fee EGP100 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 150 Bl o) 3ule) ayylas

Cash Withdrawl Fee per Transaction

G ) iy ylias

[Locall 3.5% min EGP 35 ( Al
Cash Withdrawl Fee per Transaction . @il Cacdl (A las
[International] 10 % min EGP 80 (oo C_)I"A)

Foreign Exchange Fee
Credit Shield Fees

100% insurance coverage of the outstanding credit card balance, in case of
death or total disability of the Primary cardholder by maximum 350,000 EGP
(three hundred fifty thousands 350,000 EGP)

10 %

0.65 % outstanding
balance on statement

Laa| dasll dgac
Llaadl &0 gac
U UA Loty Blasll e LaSL81 Ly gaull 100% docuis daiasls dudaas

_f.;ﬂ.m(ml 528 Y) Laa I BT Jolad K o] g 3Ll
N (5ad ¥ a3 Lyemns Lk (a1 (ygenads 5 03La3IE) aa 350,000

Late Payment Fee EGP 150 Al dal,e
Over Limit Fee EGP 75 LYl aadl Holas dlsac
Statement Regeneration Fee EGP 15 olaall (S Hlas) dule) iy ylas
Settlement Letter EGP 200 Lallat) Glaa
Pin Regeneration Fee EGP 10 soall a1 sl Bulel
Over the Counter Payment Fee EGP 15 il Jata g las¥) iy ylas

( Applied for deposit less than EGP 5000)

/ Free for Platinum

(Po * Cye 31 daa3)

SMS Alert Fee (monthly) Free (Tyed) Lomill JSlosl) Usd] Ciuylims
Legal Settlement letter fees EGP 100 LiLas Lallas Hlaws) iy y)las
Balance Certificate EGP 200 iy gane Bulga
Physical Statement Fee EGP 20 ool Cleadl (aaS (8 ,las
E-Statement Fee Free ‘;'.J;:.S.NI Ol (888 (i las

For further inquiries or information, please visit

any of our branches or call 16222

My signature is considered an acceptance for all
charges and fees shown above, and a acceptance to
activate Attijariwafa bank Credit Card after receiving it
and in case that you don’t want to activate your card you
should call 16222 within 48 hours from card delivery .
All fees and charges are applied upon activation, and
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16222 & Jlas¥l 51 Lie s, o 51 5505
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that a copy of this document has been given to me aiiea).
Name psy)
Customer Jaandl asdg3
Signature

Your credit standing at the Egyptian Credit Inquiry Company ( |-score) may impact
your ability to obtain credit facilities from our bank or other banks

Any delay in payment within the specified dates may lead to include your names in the
negative lists of the Central Bank of Egypt or among the clients whom credit is
prohibited, and may affect your ability to obtain other credit facilities in the future.
Besides, this shall lead to taking legal actions to collect the bank’s dues.
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Version 9 — March 2024

Fees and charges are subject to change at any time, the change will be
announced across all the bank or by any other means reasonable to the bank
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